VRCBC

2015 Historic Motor Races - Aug 22/23, 2015

VRCBC Historic Motor Races

Vintage CW Group B Mission Raceway Park 2.120 km
Race 3 - SUN 8/23/2015 11:00 AM .
Race started at 11:03:48
.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(82) Doug Yip (279) Michael McGarry

1 1:19.621 +2.344 11:05:11.458 1 1:24.561 11:05:17.303

2 1:19.552 +2.275 11:06:31.010

3 1:17.277 11:07:48.287

4 1:17.481 +0.204 11:09:05.768

5 1:17.784 +0.507 11:10:23.552

6 1:17.435 +0.158 11:11:40.987

7 1:18.160 +0.883 11:12:59.147

8 1:19.065 +1.788 11:14:18.212

9 1:18.652 +1.375 11:15:36.864

10 1:19.708 +2.431 11:16:56.572

11 1:18.753 +1.476 11:18:15.325

(441) Geoff Tupholme

1 1:21.221 +2.142 11:05:13.765
2 1:19.935 +0.856 11:06:33.700
3 1:19.872 +0.793 11:07:53.572
4 1:21.767 +2.688 11:09:15.339
5 1:20.576 +1.497 11:10:35.915
6 1:22.264 +3.185 11:11:58.179
7 1:21.684 +2.605 11:13:19.863
8 1:22.235 +3.156 11:14:42.098
9 1:21.537 +2.458 11:16:03.635
10 1:19.478 +0.399 11:17:23.113
1 1:19.079 11:18:42.192

(69) Roger Flescher

1 1:28.931 +3.963 11:05:22.485
2 1:28.633 +3.665 11:06:51.118
3 1:27.993 +3.025 11:08:19.111
4 1:25.231 +0.263 11:09:44.342
5 1:25.748 +0.780 11:11:10.090
6 1:24.968 11:12:35.058
7 1:27.785 +2.817 11:14:02.843
8 1:28.840 +3.872 11:15:31.683
9 1:27.686 +2.718 11:16:59.369
10 1:26.986 +2.018 11:18:26.355

(211) Nick Woodhouse

1 1:34.160 +7.265 11:05:27.860
2 1:31.512 +4.617 11:06:59.372
3 1:28.048 +1.153 11:08:27.420
4 1:28.482 +1.587 11:09:55.902
5 1:28.027 +1.132 11:11:23.929
6 1:28.018 +1.123 11:12:51.947
7 1:28.068 +1.173 11:14:20.015
8 1:27.630 +0.735 11:15:47.645
9 1:27.625 +0.730 11:17:15.270
10 1:26.895 11:18:42.165

(24) lan Wood

1 1:24.367 +1573  11:05:17.199
2 431.417  +3.08.623  11:09:48.616
3 1:23.411 +0.617 11:11:12.027
4 1:23.594 +0.800  11:12:35.621
5 1:23.599 +0.805  11:13:59.220
6 1:22.848 +0.054  11:15:22.068
7 1:22.852 +0.058  11:16:44.920
8 1:22.794 11:18:07.714
9 1:23.455 +0.661  11:19:31.169
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